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Lesson 1
The power of magic e

Silent e at the end of a one-syllable word makes the vowel before it say its name.
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Lesson 1Lesson 1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Choose one of the silent e words below. Illustrate it.

read 

trace 
add e 
read 

read

trace 
add e 
read 

read

trace 
add e 
read 

man cap can
man_ cap_ can_
rat pan tap
rat_ pan_ tap_
hat fad mad
hat_ fad_ mad_


